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Résultats tournoi de Seraing 08-10-23

RADERMACKER Lola
LO BIANCO Diego
KEIM Theo
MUSARDO Emeryk
VAN ACHTER Sam
VAN ACHTER Nils

SPARACINO Anthony
CZAPLICKI Emeline
DAMHAUT Antoine
JONCKHEERE Mathéo
SKROBANSKI Julien
LO BIANCO Maeva

LONGUEVILLE Enzo
BUTERA Lucas
DUCHENNE Cruz
PICARD Romaric

JAMAR Jonathan
BERNARD Philippe
CHRISTIAENS Alain
ROSITI Frederic
LONGEFILS Alphonse
HOUF Jean Frangois
GARNIER David
BERGER Eric
PAUWELS Remi
GALAND Thierry
FAGNANT Stephane
GRAINDORGE Didier
VAN DER HEIDEN Edwin
GELAESEN Patrick
HENQUET Jean Marie
SALMON Stephanie
GODEFROID Lionel
COENDO Cecile

NC
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NC
NC
NC
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D4
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E4
F1
F1
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D1
D2
D3
E2
E1
E1
E4
D4
D3
E5
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F1
F1
E6

MINIMES

NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
Pt CIPLET
VAUX
WAREMME
WAREMME

CADETS

LONCIN
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
VAUX
MELEN
MOMALLE

JUNIORS

FERRIERES
SERAING
ALLIANCE
FERRIERES

VETERANS

SERAING
DURBUY
MONS
TCHANTCHES
SERAING
TCHANTCHES
SERAING
DIME VILLERS
VAUX

VAUX
SERAING
SERAING
SERAING
VAUX
SERAING
MONS

MONS
MELEN

7
8
9
10
11

10
11
12

00 N O U

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

GALAND Hugo
DAMHAUT Lou
DUBOIS Samuel
HUYBEN Gabriel
ALEGRE SERVAIS Celia

HUYBEN Quentin
DEHALLEUX Noa
RADERMACKER Noah
MARCOUX Alex
LOUIS Mathys
SIMON Anthony

NAKKEN Zakkary
DAMHAUT Pierre
PIRSON Romain
KAUFFMAN Matheo

BIANCHIN Fabian
NICAISE Arnaud
GIERAERTS Stephane
DAMHAUT Mickael
WEINBERG Sebastien
GODEFROID Stephane
GURNADE Valerie
GERKENS Carine
PIROTTE Marie Therese
DECROP Mike

DE LA HOZ Michel
AUSLOOS Bokwon
DIFILIPPO Marco
DEWERGIFOSSE Guy
DUBQOIS Stephane
BUSCICCHIO Franco

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1

F2
F2
F1
F1

E4
ES
E4
E4
El

E1
E4
E4
D2

F2
F2
F2
NC
F2

VAUX
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
SERAING
MOMALLE

DURBUY

AW AYWAILLE
NONCEVEUX
AW AYWAILLE
LONCIN
NONCEVEUX

SERAING
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
NONCEVEUX

SERAING
LONCIN
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
LONCIN
SERAING
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
MELEN
SERAING
LONCIN
LONCIN
SERAING
WAREMME
MOMALLE
MELEN
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RADERMACKER Lola
DAMHAUT Lou
WILLEMS Laura

SALMON Stephanie
CLOSQUIN Nadege
DESAIVE Liorah

CZAPLICKI Emeline
PIROTTE Marie Therese
MARNETTE Steffy
COENDO Cecile

VAN ACHTER Sam
RADERMACKER Lola
VAN ACHTER Nils
VAN ACHTER Michel
DUCHESNE Ethan
DUCHESNE Nolan
GALAND Hugo
GOREZ Benoit
DAMHAUT Lou
ROSE Sacha

LO BIANCO Diego
DAMHAUT Pierre
RADERMACKER Noah
HUYBEN Quentin
RADERMACKER Lola
LOUIS Mathys
KAUFFMAN Matheo
MARCOUX Alex
SIMON Anthony
DEHALLEUX Noa
HUYBEN Benny
SKROBANSKI Julien
PIRSON Romain
NAKKEN Zakkary

NC
NC
NC

F1
F1
F2

D4
E4
E4
E6

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

F1
F2

F1
NC
F1

F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2

Dames NC

NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
SERAING

Dames C

MONS
MOMALLE
MELEN

Dames AB

FERRIERES
MELEN
MONS
MELEN

WAREMME
NONCEVEUX
WAREMME
WAREMME
COMBLAIN
COMBLAIN
VAUX
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
WAREMME

I

MOMALLE
NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
DURBUY
NONCEVEUX
LONCIN
NONCEVEUX
AW AYWAILLE
NONCEVEUX
AW AYWAILLE
DURBUY
MELEN
MOMALLE
SERAING

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

BAL Pauline
BOSH Tia

COMHAIRE Sophie
GERKENS Carine
KLEIN Carole Anne

MATTON Kevin
MUSARDO Emeryk
KEIM Theo

DUBOIS Stephane
WILLEMS Laura
DUBOIS Samuel
GOREZ Benjamin
ALEGRE SERVAIS Celia
HUYBEN Gabriel

VAN ACHTER Sam
WARNOTTE Josie
DIFILIPPO Marco
BUSCICCHIO Franco
KEIM Theo
SALMON Stephanie
DUBOIS Samuel
DEWERGIFOSSE Guy
LO BIANCO Maeva
MATHIEU Dylan
VAN ACHTER Nils
HUYBEN Gabriel
BOSH Tia
DUCHESNE Ethan

F2
F2

E2
E4
El

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
F2
F2
F2
NC
F1
NC
F2
F1
F2
NC
NC
F2
NC

MELEN
SERAING

NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
VAUX

BOUNY
VAUX

Pt CIPLET
MOMALLE
SERAING
MOMALLE
SERAING
MOMALLE
SERAING

WAREMME
COMBLAIN
SERAING
MELEN

Pt CIPLET
MONS
MOMALLE
WAREMME
MOMALLE
SERAING
WAREMME
SERAING
SERAING
COMBLAIN
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CLOSQUIN Nadege
PIRSON Benoit

BAL Pauline
DUCHENNE Cruz
ROSE Sacha
GODEFROID Lionel
CUSUMANO Francgois

PICARD Romaric
FIORELLO Florent
GURNADE Valerie
FAGNANT Stephane
WEINBERG Sebastien
SPARACINO Anthony
JONCKHEERE Mathéo
WINGEL Ryan
DAMHAUT Antoine
VANDENBERGH Vincent
GIERAERTS Stephane
DESAIVE Liorah
DAMHAUT Mickael
NICOLAI Michel
RADERMACKER Noah
KLEIN Carole Anne
SALMON Stephanie
BIANCHIN Fabian
NICAISE Arnaud
MARNETTE Steffy

DECROP Mike

HOUF Jean Frangois
MARRA Massimo
LONGFILS Alphonse
GRAINDORGE Didier
ROSITI Frederic
BUTERA Lucas

DE MICHELE Gregory
CZAPLICKI Emeline
VAN DER HEIDEN Edwin
SOTTILE Theo
GURNADE Valerie
DELLISE Hamza
NERIS Ugo
SPARACINO Anthony
GARNIER David

F1
F1
F2
F1
NC
F1
F1

E1
E1
E1
E4
E1
E1
E4
E2
E3
E3
E4
F2
E4
E3
F1
E1
F1
E4
E5
E4

D2
D2
D3
D1
D4
D1
D1
D2
D4
D3
D2
E1
D1
E1
E1
D3

MOMALLE
MOMALLE
MELEN
ALLIANCE
WAREMME
MONS
ALLIANCE

FERRIERES
LONCIN
SERAING
SERAING
LONCIN
LONCIN
VAUX
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
VAUX
SERAING
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
LINCE
NONCEVEUX
VAUX

MONS
SERAING
LONCIN
MONS

SERAING
TCHANTCHES
SERAING
SERAING
SERAING
TCHANTCHES
SERAING
SERAING
FERRIERES
SERAING
ALLIANCE
SERAING
ALLIANCE
LONCIN
LONCIN
SERAING
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38
39
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41
42

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

ALEGRE SERVAIS Celia
SIMON Laurent
DUBQOIS Stephane
WILLEMS Laura
DUCHESNE Nolan
VAN ACHTER Michel
AUSLOOS Bokwon

CLOSQUIN Nadege
COENDO Cecile
GODEFROID Stephane
KAUFFMAN Matheo
PIROTTE Marie Therese
DECHENE Nicolas
PAUWELS Remi
BERGER Eric
GERKENS Carine
NERIS Ugo

DE LA HOZ Michel
DIFILIPPO Marco
WARNOTTE Josie
MATHIEU Dylan
GODEFROID Lionel
HUYBEN Benny
DEWERGIFOSSE Guy
DAMHAUT Pierre
HUYBEN Quentin
NAKKEN Zakkary

JONCKHEERE Mathéo
GODEFROID Stephane
DAMHAUT Antoine
DAMHAUT Mickael
FAGNANT Stephane
NICAISE Arnaud
GERKENS Carine
WEINBERG Sebastien
PAUWELS Remi
GIERAERTS Stephane
CUVELIER Jean Marie
BIANCHIN Fabian
PICARD Romaric
KLEIN Carole Anne
DE LA HOZ Michel
COENDO Cecile

NC
F2
NC
NC
NC
NC
F2

F1
E6

F1
E4
El
El
E2
E4
El
E6
F2
F2
F2
F1
F1

F2
F1
F2

E4
E3
E3
E4
E4
ES
E4
El
E1
E4
D6
E4
E1
El
E6
E6

MOMALLE
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
SERAING
COMBLAIN
WAREMME
LONCIN

MOMALLE
MELEN
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
MELEN
ALLIANCE
VAUX

DIME VILLERS
NONCEVEUX
LONCIN
LONCIN
SERAING
COMBLAIN
SERAING
MONS
DURBUY
WAREMME
NONCEVEUX
DURBUY
SERAING

VAUX
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
SERAING
LONCIN
NONCEVEUX
LONCIN
VAUX
SERAING
NANDRIN
SERAING
FERRIERES
VAUX
LONCIN
MELEN
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PLASSIARD Pierre
LONGUEVILLE Enzo
CHRISTIAENS Alain
BOURS Jerome
HENQUET Jean Marie
COLLARD Pierre Alain
JAMAR Jonathan
BERNARD Philippe
LEYS Benoit

BUTERA Lucas
WASSON Théo
WINGEL Andy

JOANNES Olivier
MARCOUX Jimmy
LEONARD Kevin
MARTENS Renaud
CHRISTIAENS Alain
PAQUET Brighton
HAVELANGE Ethan
HENQUET Jean Marie
WASSON Théo

JOANNES Olivier

LEONARD Kevin

MARTENS Renaud
MARCOUX Jimmy
LONGUEVILLE Enzo
REMEN Nicolas
HAVELANGE Ethan
PLASSIARD Pierre
COLLARD Pierre Alain
DEKETELE KESTENS Nicolas

FIORELLO Florent
WASSON Théo
MARRA Massimo
NICOLAI Nathanael

Q2
c1
c1
ca
o}
o}
ca
a3
ca
D1
cs
ca

Al
A4

A13
A7
c1
B4
B1
o}
cs

Al

A13
A7
A4
c1
B3
B1
Q2
o}

El
C5
D3
NC
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MELEN 13
FERRIERES 14
MONS 15
DURBUY 16
SERAING 17
SERAING 18
SERAING 19
DURBUY 20
LONCIN 21
SERAING 22
MELEN 23
SERAING
AB
AW AYWAILLE 10
AW AYWAILLE 11
MELEN 12
MOMALLE 13
MONS 14
SERAING 15
MONS 16
SERAING 17
MELEN
A open
AW AYWAILLE 11
MELEN 12
MOMALLE 13
AW AYWAILLE 14
FERRIERES 15
BOUNY 16
MONS 17
MELEN 18
SERAING 19
FERRIERES
OPEN Hand
LONCIN 17
MELEN 18
SERAING 19
LINCE 20

PLUMIER Fabian
DEKETELE KESTENS Nicolas
COX David

WEERTZ Gregory

DE MICHELE Gregory
MARRA Massimo
DELLISE Hamza
DECROP Mike
CZAPLICKI Emeline
CUVELIER Jean Marie
GRAINDORGE Didier

WEERTZ Gregory

JAMAR Jonathan

PLUMIER Fabian
GROSJEAN David
BERNARD Philippe
DEKETELE KESTENS Nicolas
REMEN Nicolas

WINGEL Andy

COX David

JAMAR Jonathan
PAQUET Brighton
CHRISTIAENS Alain
BERNARD Philippe
GROSJEAN David
LEYS Benoit

HENQUET Jean Marie
BOURS Jerome

WARNOTTE Josie
VANDENBERGH Vincent
GIERAERTS Stephane
FAGNANT Stephane

ca
c3
c3
ca
D2
D3
D1
D2
D4

D4

ca
ca
ca
B6
a3
3
B3
ca

Cc3
c4
B4
C1
Cc3
B6
c4

c4

F2
E3

E4

SERAING
FERRIERES
LONCIN
SERAING
SERAING
SERAING
ALLIANCE
SERAING
FERRIERES
NANDRIN
SERAING

SERAING
SERAING
SERAING
SERAING
DURBUY
FERRIERES
BOUNY
SERAING

LONCIN
SERAING
SERAING
MONS
DURBUY
SERAING
LONCIN
SERAING
DURBUY

COMBLAIN
VAUX
SERAING
SERAING



PICARD Romaric
BOURS Jerome
HUYBEN Benny
MARNETTE Steffy
JONCKHEERE Mathéo
DECROP Mike
RADERMACKER Noah
DAMHAUT Mickael
DAMHAUT Antoine
COX David

HUYBEN Quentin
WEERTZ Gregory

El
c4
F1
E4

D2
F1
E4
E3
Cc3
F1
c4

FERRIERES
DURBUY
DURBUY
MONS

VAUX
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
LONCIN
DURBUY
SERAING

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31

NICOLAI Michel
DAMHAUT Pierre
WINGEL Ryan
BUTERA Lucas

DE LA HOZ Michel
BERGER Eric

LEYS Benoit
MATHIEU Dylan

DE MICHELE Gregory
WEINBERG Sebastien

E3
F2
E2
D1
E6
E2
ca
F2
D2
E1

LINCE
NONCEVEUX
SERAING
SERAING
LONCIN

DIME VILLERS
LONCIN
SERAING
SERAING
LONCIN



